Time WUSPBA #

Competitor

1:55
2:11
2:27
2:43
2:59
3:15
3:31
3:47
4:03
4:10
4:26
4:42
4:58
5:14

Time WUSPBA #

1205
1734
2166
2432
2502
1874

1593
261

474

1450
1232
1547
1977

Ted Hales
Connor Studulski
Alexander Lentz
Kevin Carothers
Glenn Barrie
Colin Thurber

Matthew Launer
Becky Saraceno
Karen Mcllvena
Christopher Boyles
Tyler Johnson
Brandon Ward

Noah Mittwer
Sunday September 3, 2023 Alameda Coun

Competitor

Time WUSPBA #

Competitor

Fairgrounds

Time WUSPBA #

Friday September 1, 2023 PLEASANTON. Piob at San Ramon Marriott

Competitor

8:00
8:09
8:18
8:27
8:36
8:45
8:54
9:03
9:12
9:21
9:30
9:39
9:48
9:57
10:06
10:15
10:24
10:33
10:42
10:51

1977
1322
168
1205
1734
2166
2432
2502
2097
1874

1593
1822
261
977
1450
2150
1232
1547

Noah Mittwer

Matthew Earl
Henry McCarthy
Ted Hales

Connor Studulski
Alexander Lentz
Kevin Carothers
Glenn Barrie
Katya Teodorovich
Colin Thurber

Matthew Launer
Tak Tang

Becky Saraceno
James Shoptaugh
Christopher Boyles
Tan Mackay

Tyler Johnson
Brandon Ward

8:18
8:27
8:36
8:45
8:54
9:03
9:12
9:21
9:30
9:39
9:48
9:57
10:06
10:15
10:24
10:42
10:51
11:00
11:09

1977
1322
168
1205
1734
2166
2432
2502
2097
1874

1593
1822
261
977
1450
2150
1232
1547

Noah Mittwer
Matthew Earl
Henry McCarthy
Ted Hales

Connor Studulski
Alexander Lentz
Kevin Carothers
Glenn Barrie
Katya Teodorovich
Colin Thurber

Matthew Launer
Tak Tang

Becky Saraceno
James Shoptaugh
Christopher Boyles
Tan Mackay

Tyler Johnson
Brandon Ward

8:36
8:45
8:54
9:03
9:12
9:21
9:30
9:39
9:48
9:57
10:06
10:15
10:24
10:33
10:42
11:00
11:09
11:18
11:27

1977
1322
168
1205
1734
2166
2432
2502
2097
1874

1593
1822
261
977
1450
2150
1232
1547

Noah Mittwer
Matthew Earl
Henry McCarthy
Ted Hales

Connor Studulski
Alexander Lentz
Kevin Carothers
Glenn Barrie
Katya Teodorovich
Colin Thurber

Matthew Launer
Tak Tang

Becky Saraceno
James Shoptaugh
Christopher Boyles
Tan Mackay

Tyler Johnson
Brandon Ward



